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Sailwave results for Campionato CNVIS 2019 at 2019

Campionato CNVIS 2019

Results are final as of 7:49 on November 6, 2019

1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Nome Tipo Nr. Armatore Yardstick Patriziato Nostromo Canalone Bricolla Total
barca imbarcazione velico
1 Big Bang Melges 32 ITA Arturo 77 1,171.0 476.7 (0.0 DNC) 225.9 1,873.6
177 Mazzanti
1 EMMA Dehler 31 Sul Fabian 104 1,296.0 (0.0 DNC) 368.6 0.0 1,664.6
779 Bazzana DNC
1 Crescendo  X-Yacht Sul Roger 94 731.7 265.8 (0.0 DNC) 402.0 1,399.5
modello X- 1839  Mossier
102
1 Bomber Fax ITA Roberto 100 (0.0 DNC) 1,379.8 0.0DNC 0.0 1,379.8
202 Sanvito DNC
1 Dandy Sprint 95 ITA20 Dario Frattini 88 542.6 (0.0 DNC) 481.2 335.1 1,358.9
1 XpcX ESSE 850 Sul Bruno 86 1,074.1 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 1,074.1
121 Caratsch DNC
1 Pucem First 31.7 1999 Begna 96 994.9 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 994.9
Beneteau Martinoni DNC
1 Old Fox X-332 ITA Genzi Marco 94 (0.0 DNC) 379.8 0.0DNC 5781 957.9
13348
1 Beneteau 323 11 Fiorenzo 105 870.0 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 870.0
Clipper Caponera DNC
1 Capriccio Beneteau Sul Bruno Vitali 90 818.9 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 818.9
First 36.7 50 DNC
1 Paola Melges 30 USA  Aldo Rivolta 78 (0.0 DNC) 680.8 0.0DNC 101.0 781.8
mod 102
1 babaluscia  Najad 331 8 Peter Heusi 104 693.9 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 693.9
DNC
1 Old Fox 35 X-35 ITA Franco 87 (0.0 DNC) 203.7 0.0DNC 481.2 684.9
35212 Plebani
1 H20 Bavaria 31 3 Markus Sager 104 569.0 (0.0ODNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 569.0
cruiser DNC
1 Carolina2  Grand ITA 48 Rossini 87 (0.0 DNC) 534.7 0.0DNC 0.0 534.7
Surprise Elisabetta DNC
1 Samoa Janne au Sul Aron Nessi 94 341.7 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 180.2 521.9
Selection 37 82
1 Mira Dehler 31 Sul Andrea 104 4943 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 4943
500 Camozzi DNC
1 dudu Sunrise 5 Harro 99 4114 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 4114
jeanneau Paolinelli DNC
1 LIALU Bavaria 34 I- Giovanni 103 392.9 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 392.9
30997 Franchello DNC
1 Selkis Hanse 300 7 Anita 104 310.7 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 310.7
Stavenhagen DNC
1 Minhi Grand Soleil 4 Peter Spaeti 93 281.7 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 281.7
39 DNC
1 EL Sprint 95 2 Kalin Willy 88 254.6 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 254.6
Tacchino DNC
1 NIKI Elan 310 Sul Roberto Wildi 91 241.6 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 241.6
301 DNC
1 ANKH Comet 385 ITA Antonio 100 229.0 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 229.0
17539 D'Angelo DNC
1 Sprint 95 ITA20 Pomi Marco 85 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 2259 0.0 225.9
DNC
1 Malaga Pacer 310 001 Thomas 91 204.9 (0.0ODNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 204.9
Saner DNC
1 Tramontana Winner 9.50 V1502 Enrico Rimini 101 171.0 (0.0ODNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 171.0
DNC
1 Amanda Jonmeri 33 Sul M. Ehrat O. 97 160.3 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 160.3
22 Waullschlegger DNC
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Fleet

1

1

Fleet

Nome
barca

Inverna

Tipo
imbarcazione

Farr 31

Duetta 94

Nr.
velico

ITA
11653

31

Sailwave results for Campionato CNVIS 2019 at 2019

Armatore

Davide
Bonfadini

Louis
Pigazzini

96

104

2 Fleet

Yardstick Patriziato Nostromo Canalone

Bricolla Total

119.9

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC) 0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nome barca

Mambo

Stille Nacht

Damdeline

Vizio

Virus

Jumaniji

Druid Magic

Perla Nera

Onyx

1930

Olivia

Lung-ta

Zephyrus
B-ESSE
Angela
CHUBASCO
Foudo
Mamma
Manu

La Lulu
TSZAC
My Italian
Dream

Sagitta

NOAH

Tipo
imbarcazione
H-Boat
Surprise
Surprise
Melges 24
D772
Crociera
Rivetto
surprise
Cork 1720
Saffier 26
Melges 24
Onyx
Surprise

First Class 8

monotipo
legno
autocostruito
Surprise
Dragonfly 28
ESSE850
Surprise
Diamant 2000
Archambault
A27

Comet 860
Surprise
Saffier SE 23
J22

Surprise

Saffier 26

Nr.
velico

DEN
559

Sul
577

FRA
616

ITA
673

ITA 14
ITA
9293
ITA1

GBR
1720

SuUl 55

USA
33

Sul
026

Sul
193

ITA
115

WE2

Sul
507

Sul 48

Sul
084

GER
52

A27
ITA
1312
16

ITA3

Sul
639

15
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Armatore

Enrico
Vaccaro

Francesco
Conod

Federico
Casolo

Roncari
Umberto

Mazzoni
Fabio

Gianluca
Mettifogo

Bottini
Valentino

Robert
Eckstein

Frank Bruno

Medotti
Tiziano

Saudino
Fabrizio

Graziano
Martinoni

Pignolo
Nadir

Enrico
Perencin

Stefano
Bucher

Sven Rump
Alessandro
Bonalumi
Luca Corti
Francesco
Frassineti

Reto
Froesch

Vincenzo
d'Allessandro

Bruno Conte
Rossini

Flavio Vela
Dugnani
Giovanni

Leonardo
Gianini

Marco
Uehlinger

Yardstick Patriziato Nostromo

106

100

100

91

101

106

100

91

102

91

87

100

97

110

100

87

86

100

99

94

106

100

103

105

100

102

Canalone Bricolla

1,773.1

1,472.1

450.9

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

659.2

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

7731

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

627.0

(0.0 DNC)

597.0

517.8

4721

430.7

375.2

129.6

358.1

325.9

296.0

267.9

(0.0 DNC)

216.8

193.3

(300.6)
(0.0 DNC)
(124.5)
0.0 DNC
1,078.7
338.4
902.6
7777
(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
601.6

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
101.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
233.6

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

879.2

578.1

180.2

1,180.2

0.0 DNC

(0.0 DNC)

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

703.1

368.6

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

(0.0 DNC)

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

0.0 DNC

1,180.2
879.2
703.1
0.0

DNC

0.0
DNC

0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC
2771

DNC
0.0
DNC
0.0
DNC

138.8

119.9

0.0

Total

4,133.1

2,929.4

1,458.7

1,180.2

1,078.7

997.6

902.6

777.7

773.1

703.1

645.7

627.0

601.6
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4721
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358.1
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296.0
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193.3
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Sailwave results for Campionato CNVIS 2019 at 2019

Fleet Nome barca Tipo Nr. Armatore Yardstick Patriziato Nostromo Canalone Bricolla Total
imbarcazione velico
2 ISIS Surprise Sul Verena & 100 182.0 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 182.0
655 Riccio DNC
2 Sangiovese Platu 25 ITA Madeddu 94 (0.0DNC) 175.6 0.0DNC 0.0 175.6
296 Mauro DNC
2 DAl Kudu - K Pasquale 110 149.8 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 149.8
plastivela Volpe DNC
2 H20 Platu 25 ITA Cinti Antonio 94 (0.0 DNC) 149.3 0.0DNC 0.0 149.3
25244 DNC
2 B/ONE B/ONE B/ONE Rolf 94 139.6 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 139.6
Schindler DNC
2 surprise ITA Tizio Marco 100 (0.0 DNC) 0.0 DNC 138.8 0.0 138.8
1033 DNC
2 Dufour 17 Gianni e 110 110.3 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 110.3
FR/1800 Laura DNC
Giacchetto
2 KUMA Gura 13 Leonardo 105 101.0 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0 101.0
Plastivela Catalano DNC
2 Wimbi Comet 285 ITA Stefano 103 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
2109 Rinco DNC
2 NEVE Jeanneau Z400  Filippo Leoni 105 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
FUN DNC
2 J24 ITA70 Bonetto 104 (0.0ODNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
Oscar DNC
2 ESTE 24 ITA Marelli 94 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
24015 Andrea DNC
2 Scuola Vela J24 ITA Lorenzo Osti 104 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
AVAV 1.231 DNC
2 3 BIS ONDA Surprise ITA Bibiano 100 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0 0.0
1387  Monotti DNC
3 Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Nome Tipo Nr. Armatore Yardstick Patriziato Nostromo Canalone Total
barca imbarcazione velico
3 Stravagante J70 ITA710  Aron Rossetto 94 928.0 (0.0DNC) 2771 1,205.1
3 Chiara Mono 22 ITA 2233 Macchi 92 (0.0 DNC) 4255 0.0DNC 425.5
Sebastiano
3 Comet 700 Corbellini Paolo 113 (0.0 DNC) 0.0 DNC 101.0 101.0
3 Liberty 2 First 210 14 Stefano 111 (0.0DNC) 0.0DNC 0.0DNC 0.0
Beneteau Garghetti
Patriziato
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Fleet Nome barca Tipo imbarcazione Nr. velico Armatore Yardstick Elapsed Corrected
2 Mambo H-Boat DEN 559  Enrico Vaccaro 106 126:33  1:59:23
2 Stille Nacht Surprise Sul 577 Francesco Conod 100 120:08  2:00:08
1 EMMA Dehler 31 SUI 779 Fabian Bazzana 104 126:10  2:01:19
1 Big Bang Melges 32 ITA177 Arturo Mazzanti 77 93:37 2:01:35
1 XpeX ESSE 850 SuUl 121 Bruno Caratsch 86 105:27  2:02:37
1 Pucem First 31.7 Beneteau 1999 Begna Martinoni 96 119:00  2:03:58
3 Stravagante  J70 ITA710 Aron Rossetto 94 121:03  2:08:47
1 Beneteau 323 Clipper 11 Fiorenzo Caponera 105 135:30  2:09:03
1 Capriccio Beneteau First 36.7 SuUI 50 Bruno Vitali 90 118:02  2:11:09
2 Perla Nera Saffier 26 Sul 55 Frank Bruno 102 134:10  2:11:32
1 Crescendo X-Yacht modello X-102 SUI 1839 Roger Mossier 94 123:46  2:11:40
1 babaluscia Najad 331 8 Peter Heusi 104 137:03  2:11:47

file:///C:/Users/FB/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C02.htm

Nett

182.0

175.6

149.8

149.3

139.6

138.8

110.3

101.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Nett

1,205.1
425.5

101.0
0.0

Points
1,773.1
1,472.1
1,296.0
1,171.0
1,074.1
994.9
928.0
870.0
818.9
7731
731.7
693.9

3/5



6/11/2019 Sailwave results for Campionato CNVIS 2019 at 2019

Rank Fleet Nome barca Tipo imbarcazione Nr. velico Armatore Yardstick Elapsed Corrected Points
13 2 Virus Rivetto ITA9293 Gianluca Mettifogo 106 139:53  2:11:58 659.2
14 2 1930 Surprise SUI 193  Graziano Martinoni 100 132:46  2:12:46 627.0
15 2 Lung-ta monotipo legno WE2 Enrico Perencin 110 146:25  2:13:06 597.0
autocostruito
16 1 H20 Bavaria 31 cruiser 3 Markus Sager 104 138:59  2:13:38 569.0
17 1 Dandy Sprint 95 ITA 20 Dario Frattini 88 117:44  2:13:47 542.6
18 2 Surprise SUI 507  Stefano Bucher 100 134:17  2:14:17 517.8
19 1 Mira Dehler 31 SuUl 500 Andrea Camozzi 104 140:13  2:14:49 494.3
20 2 Zephyrus Dragonfly 28 Sul 48 Sven Rump 87 117:36  2:15:10 4721
21 2 Damdeline Surprise FRA 616  Federico Casolo 100 136:28  2:16:28 450.9
22 2 B-ESSE ESSES850 SUI 084  Alessandro Bonalumi 86 118:35  2:17:53 430.7
23 1 dudu Sunrise jeanneau 5 Harro Paolinelli 99 139:01 2:20:25 411.4
24 1 LIALU Bavaria 34 1-30997 Giovanni Franchello 103 146:03  2:21:48 392.9
25 2 Angela Surprise 6 Luca Corti 100 144:25  2:24:25 375.2
26 2 Foudo Archambault A27 A27 Reto Froesch 94 136:03  2:24:44 358.1
27 1 Samoa Janne au Selection 37 Sul 82 Aron Nessi 94 136:28  2:25:11 341.7
28 2 Mamma Comet 860 ITA1312  Vincenzo d'Allessandro 106 154:08  2:25:25 325.9
Manu
29 1 Selkis Hanse 300 7 Anita Stavenhagen 104 154:03  2:28:08 310.7
30 2 La Lulu Surprise 16 Bruno Conte Rossini 100 148:19  2:28:19 296.0
31 1 Minhi Grand Soleil 39 4 Peter Spaeti 93 137:58  2:28:21 281.7
32 2 TSZAC Saffier SE 23 9 Flavio Vela 103 153:10  2:28:42 267.9
33 1 EL Tacchino  Sprint 95 2 Kalin Willy 88 131:43 2:29:41 254.6
34 1 NIKI Elan 310 Sul 301 Roberto Wildi 91 138:56  2:32:40 241.6
35 1 ANKH Comet 385 ITA 17539 Antonio D'Angelo 100 152:47  2:32:47 229.0
36 2 Sagitta Surprise SUI 639 Leonardo Gianini 100 1563:32  2:33:32 216.8
37 1 Malaga Pacer 310 001 Thomas Saner 91 141:08  2:35:05 204.9
38 2 NOAH Saffier 26 15 Marco Uehlinger 102 160:20  2:37:11 193.3
39 2 ISIS Surprise SUI 655 Verena & Riccio 100 157:49  2:37:49 182.0
40 1 Tramontana Winner 9.50 V1502 Enrico Rimini 101 159:40  2:38:05 171.0
41 1 Amanda Jonmeri 33 SuUl 22 M. Ehrat O. Wullschlegger 97 1563:34  2:38:19 160.3
42 2 DAI Kudu - plastivela K Pasquale Volpe 110 174:30  2:38:38 149.8
43 2 B/ONE B/ONE B/ONE Rolf Schindler 94 150:12  2:39:47 139.6
44 2 CHUBASCO  Diamant 2000 GER 52 Francesco Frassineti 99 162:57  2:44:36 129.6
45 1 Farr 31 ITA 11653 Davide Bonfadini 96 159:19  2:45:57 119.9
46 2 Dufour FR/1800 17 Gianni e Laura Giacchetto 110 187:12  2:50:11 110.3
47 2 KUMA Gura Plastivela 13 Leonardo Catalano 105 180:04  2:51:30 101.0
Nostromo

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Nome barca Tipo imbarcazione Nr. velico Armatore Yardstick Elapsed Corrected Points
1 1 Bomber Fax ITA 202 Roberto Sanvito 100 2.35.09 2.35.09 1,379.8
2 2 Vizio D772 Crociera ITA 14 Mazzoni Fabio 101 2.57.27 25542 1,078.7
3 2 Jumanji surprise ITA1 Bottini Valentino 100 3.02.20 3.02.20 902.6
4 2 Druid Magic Cork 1720 GBR 1720 Robert Eckstein 91 2.46.23 3.02.50 777.7
5 1 Paola Melges 30 mod USA 102  Aldo Rivolta 78 2.23.33 3.04.02 680.8
6 2 Olivia First Class 8 ITA 115 Pignolo Nadir 97 3.02.01  3.07.39 601.6
7 1 Carolina 2 Grand Surprise ITA 48 Rossini Elisabetta 87 2.43.45 3.08.13 534.7
8 1 Big Bang Melges 32 ITA177 Arturo Mazzanti 77 2.2541 3.09.12 476.7
9 3 Chiara Mono 22 ITA 2233  Macchi Sebastiano 92 2.57.39 3.13.06 425.5
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Sailwave results for Campionato CNVIS 2019 at 2019

Tipo imbarcazione

X-332
Rivetto
H-Boat

X-Yacht modello X-102

J22
X-35
Platu 25
Platu 25
Surprise

Diamant 2000

Melges 24
Mambo H-Boat

Melges 24
Stille Nacht ~ Surprise
Dandy Sprint 95
EMMA Dehler 31
Onyx Onyx
Stravagante J70

Sprint 95
Damdeline Surprise

surprise

Comet 700

Fleet Nome barca Tipo imbarcazione

2
2
2

Mambo
Stille Nacht
Damdeline
Old Fox
Old Fox 35
Crescendo
Dandy
Onyx

Big Bang
Samoa
CHUBASCO

Paola

H-Boat
Surprise
Surprise
X-332
X-35

X-Yacht modello X-102

Sprint 95
Onyx
Melges 32

Janne au Selection 37

Diamant 2000
Melges 30 mod

Tipo imbarcazione Nr. velico

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Yardstick Elapsed

Nr. velico Armatore

DEN 559  Enrico Vaccaro 106
SuUl 577 Francesco Conod 100
FRA 616 Federico Casolo 100
ITA 13348 Genzi Marco 94
ITA 35212 Franco Plebani 87
SUI 1839 Roger Mossier 94
ITA 20 Dario Frattini 88
SUI026  Saudino Fabrizio 87
ITA177 Arturo Mazzanti 77
SuUl 82 Aron Nessi 94
GER 52 Francesco Frassineti 99
USA 102  Aldo Rivolta 78

2.01.09
1.565.21
2.03.31
1.56.56
1.562.17
2.01.53
1.56.22
1.56.02
1.47.04
2.10.56
2.18.10
1.49.37

1.54.18
1.55.21
2.03.31
2.04.24
2.09.04
2.09.40
2.12.14
2.13.22
2.19.03
2.19.17
2.19.34
2.20.32

Nr. velico Armatore Yardstick Elapsed Corrected Points
ITA 13348 Genzi Marco 94 3.02.08 3.13.46 379.8
ITA9293  Gianluca Mettifogo 106 3.27.03 3.15.20 338.4
DEN 559  Enrico Vaccaro 106 3.27.07 3.15.24 300.6
SUI 1839  Roger Mossier 94 3.06.28 3.18.22 265.8
ITA3 Dugnani Giovanni 105 3.28.21 3.18.26 233.6
ITA 35212 Franco Plebani 87 3.01.12 3.28.17 203.7
ITA 296 Madeddu Mauro 94 3.20.03 3.3249 175.6
ITA 25244  Cinti Antonio 94 3.22.02 3.34.56 149.3
FRA 616  Federico Casolo 100 3.39.40 3.39.40 124.5
GER 52 Francesco Frassineti 99 3.57.14 3.59.38 101.0
Canalone
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Armatore Yardstick Elapsed Corrected Points

ITA 673 Roncari Umberto 91 0.57.30 1.03.11 1,180.2

DEN 559 Enrico Vaccaro 106 1.07.30 1.03.41 879.2

USA 33 Medotti Tiziano 91 0.58.00 1.03.44 703.1

Sul 577 Francesco Conod 100 1.06.30 1.06.30 578.1

ITA 20 Dario Frattini 88 1.00.04 1.08.15 481.2

SUI 779  Fabian Bazzana 104 1.11.30 1.08.45 368.6

SUI 026  Saudino Fabrizio 87 0.59.49 1.08.45 368.6

ITA710  Aron Rossetto 94 1.04.58 1.09.07 2771

ITA 20 Pomi Marco 85 1.00.04 1.10.40 225.9

FRA 616 Federico Casolo 100 1.10.41  1.10.41 180.2

ITA 1033  Tizio Marco 100 1.18.30 1.18.30 138.8

Corbellini Paolo 113 1.32.39 1.21.59 101.0
Bricolla

Corrected Points

1,180.2
879.2
703.1
578.1
481.2
402.0
335.1
2771
225.9
180.2
138.8
101.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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